Names and telephone numbers
Sharemax management

Willie Botha

MD of Sharemax

Tel. 2712-4255000
admin@sharemax.co.za

Lawyer:
Coenie Willemse
2712-4601252

PR:
Johan Geertsema
27-828095625

Politicians and regulators

Trevor Manuel

Minister of Finance

Tel. 2712-3238911/5372
Patti.Smith@treasury.gov.za

Mr Mandisi Bongani Mabuto Mpahlwa
Minister of Trade and Industry
2712-394 1508 /1
TMagooa@thedti.gov.za

Mr Dube Tshidi

Chief executive
Financial Services Board
2712-4288000
dubet@fsb.co.za

Mr Errol Kruger

Registrar of Banks

South African Reserve Bank
2712-3134944
Errol.Kruger@resbank.co.za
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Mr Keith Sendwe

Chief executive of Cipro
0861 843 384
ksendwe@cipro.gov.za

Prof. Tanya Woker

Chairperson of Consumer Affairs Committee
2731-2602566

woker@ukzn.ac.za

Mr Charles Pilay

FAIS Ombud
2712-4709080
charles@faisombud.co.za

Opposition politicians

Mr Willie Spies

Freedom Front Plus

2712 665 0564 or 27-836760639
balkie@mweb.co.za

Mr Kobus Marais
Democratic Alliance
023-3471815

Trade Union
Mr Flip Buys

Solidarity
2712-6444300
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